

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23130/2008

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. HARI PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26176 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 26177 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 26178 of 2008
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 26180 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kundan Kumar Lal, Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of Dasti service in respect of unserved respondents in concerned SLPs and served respondents shall file counter affidavit within three weeks.

List the matters on 13-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar